LT3020EDD-1.5#TRPBF
Part Number LT3020EDD-1.5#TRPBF
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 100MA 8DFN

Supplier Device Package 8-DFN (3x3) Series -
Protection Features Over Current, Over Temperature, Reverse Polarity Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 8-WFDFN Exposed Pad PSRR 58dB (120Hz)
Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C Number of Regulators 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 12 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 1.5V 100mA 8-DFN
(3x3) Current - Supply (Max) 3.5mA
Current - Quiescent (Iq) 250µA Current - Output 100mA
Control Features Enable Base Part Number LT3020
LT3020EDD-1.5#TRPBF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LT3020EDD-1.5#TRPBF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LT3020EDD-
1.5#TRPBF with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LT3020EDD-1.5#TRPBF : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LT3020EDD-1.5#TRPBF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LT3015MPQ-5#TRPBF IC REG LINEAR -5V 1.5A 5DDPAK ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3020EMS8-1.5#TRPBF IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 100MA 8MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT302 LT302 Original Original 38 pcs
LT3020EDD-1.2#TRPBF IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 100MA 8DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3020EDD#PBF IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 100MA 8DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 102 pcs
LT3020EDD-1.8#PBF IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 100MA 8DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 123 pcs
LT3020EMS8-1.2#PBF IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 100MA 8MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 967 pcs
LT3020EDD-1.5#PBF IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 100MA 8DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3020EMS8-1.2 LT3020EMS8-1.2 LINEAR LINEAR 39 pcs
LT3020EMS8-1.5#PBF IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 100MA 8MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 35 pcs
LT3020EMS8#TRPBF IC REG LIN POS ADJ 100MA 8MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 329 pcs
LT3020EMS8-1.2#TRPBF IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 100MA 8MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3020EMS8#PBF IC REG LIN POS ADJ 100MA 8MSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 518 pcs
LT3020EMS8-1.5 LT3020EMS8-1.5 LT LT 315 pcs
LT3020EDD LT3020EDD LINEAR LINEAR 242 pcs
LT3020EDD-1.2#PBF IC REG LINEAR 1.2V 100MA 8DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 126 pcs
LT302001C FUSE BLOK CART 300V 200A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LT3020EDD-1.8#TRPBF IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 100MA 8DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3020EDD#TRPBF IC REG LINEAR POS ADJ 100MA 8DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT3015MPQ-5#PBF IC REG LINEAR -5V 1.5A 5DDPAK ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 338 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.